TRACK 1: NEW MEDIA ISSUES

Thursday, July 16, 2009: 2:00pm-3:30 pm

Workshop I – The Open Source Community Media Center of Tomorrow.

While we don’t know exactly what the future holds, we do know that tools exist to make our centers more self-sufficient.  Demonstrations and discussion of existing open source tools to create the independent community media center of tomorrow.  
Moderator/Speaker:






Peter Poire-Odegard - Confirmed
924 NE Holman St.

Portland, OR   97212

E-Mail: peter@pcmtv.org

Phone: 503.849.5739

Speaker:
Tony Shawcross, Director 

Deproduction/Denver Open Media

700 Kalamath St

Denver, CO 80204

720-222-0159

tony@deproduction.org
(Workshop Time Changed)
Friday, July 17, 2009: 9:30 am – 11:00 am 

Workshop II – The Open Media Project
When it comes to financial support via cable dollars, for some the tide has already turned, but one community has built an electronic surfboard that not only sustains media by and for the people in their community, it may hold the answers for all of us in murky future.  Come see the revolutionary Community Media 2.0 project with updates and demonstrations from its inventors at Denver Open Media.

Moderator/Speaker:


Ann Theis 

Deproduction

700 Kalamath, 

Denver, CO 80204

ann@deproduction.org
(720) 377-3727

Speakers: 






Brian Hiatt, 




Deproduction




700 Kalamath, 




Denver, CO 80204




brian@civicpixel.com



(720) 377-3727





Kevin Reynen 



Deproduction




700 Kalamath, 




Denver, CO 80204




kevin@civicpixel.com



 (720) 377-3727




John Montgomery 




700 Kalamath, 




Denver, CO 80204 




john@civicpixel.com



 (720) 377-3727




Stefan Wray




ChannelAustin 




1143 Northwestern Ave




Austin,Texas 78702




stefanw@channelaustin.org



(512) 478.8600, Ext. 13



Peter  Poire-Odegard - 

Portland Community Media

2766 NE M L King Blvd

Portland, OR 97212

peter@pcmtv.org
 (503) 288-1515

Friday, July 17, 2009: 1:30 pm – 3:00pm

Workshop III - Broadband Community Access

Brace yourself… that cable in your hand isn’t going to be there forever.  When the media dinosaurs of today no longer walk the earth, where will community media migrate?  Broadband Community Access may provide the infrastructure for the next generation of community communication.

Review of best practices for integrating community broadband and community media - focus on policy framework and real world implementation.

Moderator/Speaker: 








Sean McLaughlin 



Executive Director



Access Humboldt



P.O. Box 157, Eureka, CA 95502



707-476-1798



707-476-2873 (Dir)



707-476-1702 (Fax)



707-616-2381 (Cell)






sean@accesshumboldt.net

Speaker:


 







Christopher Mitchell, Director






Telecommunication as Commons Initiative





Institute for Self-Reliance





612-379-3815 x209





Christopher@newrules.org
(Workshop Time Changed )
Saturday, July 18, 2009: 9:00am – 10:30 am 

Workshop IV – Community Media Archives  
Storytelling is at the center of our communities, giving them life, structure and order, but who will pass on today’s stories to the next generation.  Where will we go to find out who we were in order to be better at whom we are?  This workshop answers those questions and more as we look at projects to record the stories of our communities.

Moderator:


Tom Bishop, Executive Director





Media Bridges





1100 Race Street





Cincinnati, OH. 45202





513-651-4171





tom@mediabridges.org
Speakers: 







John Hauser 





Special Projects Manager


Access Humboldt


P.O. Box 157, Eureka, CA 95502


707-476-1798,




 
john@accesshumboldt.net

Jessemyn Reid – 


P.O. Box 157


Eureka, CA, 95502


707-476-1798


jessemyn@accesshumboldt.net


Erik Molberg


Allen County Public Library


P.O.Box 2270


Fort Wayne, IN 46801-2270


260-421-1248


Emolberg@acpl.lib.in.us
Saturday, July 18, 2008: 11:00 am – 12:30pm

Workshop V -  Digital Media Exchange & Distribution
Its only ones and zeros so you would think it would be easy to get it from here to there… but can we?  YES WE CAN!  See the projects your peers have created to ship media both hither and yon as via the vast array of new technologies at our fingertips.

Moderator:


Tom Bishop, Executive Director





Media Bridges





1100 Race Street





Cincinnati, OH. 45202





513-651-4171





tom@mediabridges.org
Speakers:







Gariet Cowin - 
6316 SE 66th Ave.

Portland, OR 97206

503-956-4925

gariet@pcmtv.org
Mary Pumphrey 

Youth Media Outreach

St. Paul Neighborhood Network

651-298-8905

mpumphrey@spnn.org 



Kevin Reynen 



Deproduction



700 Kalamath, 



Denver, CO 80204



720-377-3727



kevin@civicpixel.com
